
SCOTUSblog Stat Pack | Final | October Term 2011 | Saturday, June 30, 2012

9 

Term

OT00
OT01
OT02
OT03
OT04
OT05
OT06
OT07
OT08
OT09
OT10
OT11
Average

Signed Opinions 
after Oral Argument Summary Reversals Total

79 6 85
76 5 81
73 7 80
74 5 79
76 4 80
71 11 82
68 4 72
69 2 71
75 4 79
72 14 86
77 5 82
65 10 75
73 6 79
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Term

OT00
OT01
OT02
OT03
OT04
OT05
OT06
OT07
OT08
OT09
OT10
OT11
Average

Summary Reversals
Summary Reversals 

as a Percentage of 
All Merits Opinions

6 7%
5 6%
7 9%
5 6%
4 5%
11 13%
4 6%
2 3%
4 5%
14 16%
5 6%

10 13%
6 8%
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